PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of MEDICAL OFFICER/ASSTT. DIR./DY. DISTRICT
POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB POPULATION

WELFARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/54500170

2/54500097

3/54500005

4/54500232

5/54500131

6/54500116

7/54500342

8/54500293

9/54500289

10/54500083

11/54500210

12/54500211

13/54500190

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AYESHA PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ IQBAL

KOMAL ZAHEER
ZAHEER AHMED

AMARA KHALID
MUHAMMAD KHALID

MISBAH TABASUM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ASIMA BASHIR
BASHIR AHMAD

BUSHRA TARIQ
KHALID MAQSOOD TARIQ

JOHAM FARYAL
PROF. RASHID AHMAD MAZARI

SIDRA ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL BHATTI

NIDA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL BHALLI

SYEDA TEHREEM ZAHRA GILLANI
SYED ASHFAQ HUSSAIN GILLANI

AMBER TANVEER
TANVEER UD DIN

MEHWISH ILYAS
MUHAMMAD ILYAS TOOR

ANAM FATIMA BANGASH
ZIA ULLAH KHAN BANGASH

DOMICILE

T.T. SINGH

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

LAHORE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

VEHARI

LAHORE

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

LAHORE
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MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/54500141 IRSA IQBAL LAHORE
IQBAL MAHMUD KAMBOH

15/54500093 ANBREEN GHAFOOR T.T. SINGH
ABDUL GHAFOOR

16/54500011 SHEMAILA NAZ SIALKOT
ABBAS HUSSAIN

17/54500247 SEHRISH ANAM M. GARH
MALIK RAFEEQ AHMAD

18/54500175 MADEEHA RAZZAQ PAKPATTAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ

19/54500052 NAILA STEPHEN SAHIWAL
STEPHEN GEORGE

20/54500192 MUNAZZA MUNIR MULTAN
MUNIR AHMAD

21/54500351 MADIHA MAQBOOL GUJRANWALA
MAQBOOL RUBANI

22/54500067 ZARMENA MALIK RAJANPUR
MALIK KHADIM HUSSAIN

23/54500376 ANAM TAHIR LAHORE
CH. TAHIR ASIF GONDAL

24/54500345 RABIA ZULFIQAR LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ALI

25/54500235 SADAF BAJWA GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD SHARIF BAJWA

26/54500185 KHADIJA NASEEM LAYYAH
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

27/54500139 AYESHA MUNIR SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD MUNIR JAVED

28/54500205 NOUREEN ANWAR GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
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38 posts of M.O/A.D/D.D.P.W.O (BS-17)

in the Punjab Population Welfare Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

29/54500086

30/54500275

31/54500300

32/54500074

33/54500070

34/54500061

35/54500077

Note:-

DATED.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

IQRA SANA BAHAWAL NAGAR
QAZI KHALID MAHMOOD

DUR E HUMA D.G. KHAN

DUR MUHAMMAD

SADIA SIDDIQUI FAISALABAD

AZIZ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI

QURA TUL AIN LAHORE
SALEH MUHAMMAD

SURRIA ANWAR LAYYAH
AMEER MUHAMMAD TABASUM

KOMAL REHMAN RAWALPINDI
ABDU REHMAN

AYESHA ASHRAF SHEIKHUPURA
MIAN MOHAMMAD ASHRAF

Three (03) posts (01 post reserved for disabled persons and 02
posts reserved for minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates. Administrative Department is
requested to add these posts in next requisition.

29-02-2016 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 20-RC-2015
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